OP \$40.00 30154

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The National System, Inc.		05/03/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ansira Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	2300 Locust Street	
City:	ctate/Country: MISSOURI 63103	
State/Country:		
Postal Code:		
Entity Type:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3015488	MARKETSPY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)231-4342 Phone: 314-345-7009

Email: woneill@senniger.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: William D. O'Neill
Address Line 1: 100 N. Broadway
Address Line 2: 17th Floor

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

William D. O'Neill

Signature:

/wdo/

TRADEMARK REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0175

900205256

Date:	10/21/2011
Total Attachments: 4 source=01613040#page1.tif source=01613040#page2.tif source=01613040#page3.tif source=01613040#page4.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0176

Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "THE NATIONAL SYSTEM, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "THE NATIONAL SYSTEM, INC." TO "ANSIRA PARTNERS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2011, AT 6:31 O'CLOCK P.M.

4049142 8100

110521479

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTYCATION: 8751467

DATE: 05-10-11

TRADEMARK REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0177

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:41 PM 05/03/2011 FILED 06:31 PM 05/03/2011 SRV 110488676 - 4049142 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF THE NATIONAL SYSTEM, INC.

THE NATIONAL SYSTEM, INC. (the "Corporation") a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Act"), DOES HEREBY CERTIFY THAT:

 ARTICLE FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is Ansira Partners, Inc."

2. The aforementioned amendment was duly adopted by the unanimous written consent of the Board of Directors in accordance with the provisions of Section 141(f) of the Act, and by the written consent of the sole stockholder in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the Act.

Remainder of page intentionally blank.

Signature page follows.

60879923

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0178

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The National System, Inc. has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer of the Corporation, this 3rd day of May, 2011.

THE NATIONAL SYSTEM, INC.

By: San Well

Name: Gay L. Well
Title: Eyec. VQ and C

60819923

Delaware

PAGE 3

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ANSIRA PARTNERS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

4049142 8300

110521479

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTY CATION: 8751469

1300 110N. 0751403

DATE: 05-10-11

TRADEMARK REEL: 004646 FRAME: 0180

RECORDED: 10/21/2011